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Name

Jonathan Aphayvanh
Angel Bongato
Alexander Cabebe
Jeremiah Head

Elliott HernandezSebastian

Kevin Hua
JunShou Lin
Quentin Lowe
Mason Sadang
Kevin Tran
HaoMing Xu

CLEVELAND EAGLES
2017 Varsity Boys Cross Country

Year
12
11
11
12
12

9
10
11
11
10

9

Metrd.}guem

000"

Head Coach
Rickey Davis

Assistants
Granville Storey

Volunteer
Daniel Hamilton

Principal
George Breland

Asst Principal
Catherine Brown

Athletic Director
Chris Bryant

Advisor
Brian Gordon

Athletic Trainer
Alejandro Gamboa




